E ECSE

EASTERN CARIBBEAN SECURITIES EXCHANGE

ECSE DAILY NEWS REPORT

Welcome to the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange’s daily update for 4 November 2024 providing

the latest trading information and financial tip for the investor.

There were no trades executed on the Eastern Caribbean Securities market today.

Here are the latest closing prices for the equities listed on the ECSE:

The Bank of Nevis Ltd

Bank of St Vincent and the Grenadines Ltd
Cable & Wireless St Kitts & Nevis Ltd
Dominica Electricity Services Ltd

East Caribbean Financial Holding Company
Grenada Co-operative Bank Ltd

Grenada Electricity Services Ltd

Grenreal Property Corporation Ltd

St Kitts Nevis Anguilla National Bank Ltd
St Lucia Electricity Services Ltd

S. L. Horsford & Company Ltd

TDC Ltd
The West Indies Oil Company Ltd

And today's financial tip:

$3.50
$9.00
$3.25
$4.25
$5.00
$8.15
$11.00
$5.40
$2.80
$23.00
$1.95

$1.30
$60.00

Be creative in your approach to managing your finances. Creativity allows you to make something
last longer rather than replacing it when you don't have the money. It means juggling money to stay out
of debt rather than simply paying with a credit card. It means finding a cheaper alternative when money
is tight. In these ways, creativity plays a large role in keeping finances in order.

Join us next time for the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange trading report.



