

ECSE DAILY NEWS REPORT

Welcome to the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange's daily update for 4 November 2024 providing the latest trading information and financial tip for the investor.

There were no trades executed on the Eastern Caribbean Securities market today.

Here are the latest closing prices for the equities listed on the ECSE:

The Bank of Nevis Ltd	 \$3.50
Bank of St Vincent and the Grenadines Ltd	 \$9.00
Cable & Wireless St Kitts & Nevis Ltd	 \$3.25
Dominica Electricity Services Ltd	 \$4.25
East Caribbean Financial Holding Company	 \$5.00
Grenada Co-operative Bank Ltd	 \$8.15
Grenada Electricity Services Ltd	 \$11.00
Grenreal Property Corporation Ltd	 \$5.40
St Kitts Nevis Anguilla National Bank Ltd	 \$2.80
St Lucia Electricity Services Ltd	 \$23.00
S. L. Horsford & Company Ltd	 \$1.95
TDC Ltd	 \$1.30
The West Indies Oil Company Ltd	 \$60.00

And today's financial tip:

Be creative in your approach to managing your finances. Creativity allows you to make something last longer rather than replacing it when you don't have the money. It means juggling money to stay out of debt rather than simply paying with a credit card. It means finding a cheaper alternative when money is tight. In these ways, creativity plays a large role in keeping finances in order.

Join us next time for the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange trading report.